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Bus 4453 Mitrena (Portucel) - Setúbal (ITS) via Estrada 
Graça

Go to website

Direction
Portucel (Fábrica Nova) — Setúbal (ITS) Interior P2

54 stops

Open route schedule

Portucel (Fábrica Nova)

Estr Mitrena X Parque Industrial

Estr Mitrena(Antes Portucel Escritórios)

Inapa

Portucel (Fábrica)

Portucel (Escritórios)

Portucel X

Estr Mitrena (Alstom)

Parque Sapec BAY 126-127 ( Cne)

Parque Sapec BAY 116-117

Sapec (Fábrica)

Sapec (Administração)

Sapec X

Estrada Nacional 10 (Frente Terminal Portuário Sapec)

Avenida Baía de Setúbal (Mitrena)

Praias Sado (R Principal)Central Edp

Praias Sado (R Principal 33)

Praias Sado (R Principal) Antes Curva

Praias Sado (RUA Principal 240)

Praias Sado (RUA Principal 213)

Praias Sado (RUA Principal 131)

Route schedule
Portucel (Fábrica Nova) — Setúbal (ITS) Interior P2

Monday 24:10
+1

Tuesday 24:10
+1

Wednesday 08:10-00:10
+1

Thursday 24:10
+1

Friday 24:10
+1

Saturday 08:10-00:10
+1

Sunday 08:10-00:10
+1

Route info

Direction: Portucel (Fábrica Nova)

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Praias Sado (RUA Principal 86)

Praias Sado (RUA Principal 23)

Estr STO Ovídio X Mouriscas

Estrada Municipal 1125 (Posto de Combustível)

Faralhão ( Esc)

Estr STO Ovídio X Mouriscas

Estr Mourisca (210)

Faralhão Bº Cooperativa

Faralhão Bº Coop (AV Principal 103)

Faralhão Bº Coop(R Fruto Nosso Trabalho)

Faralhão ( Esc)

STO Ovídio (43)

Faralhão (Em536-1 11)

Curvas X

Estefanilha ( 74)

Alto Estefanilha (Ips)

Tanoeira X

Baixa Santas (FÁB Alcatrão)

Manteigadas

Setúbal (ESC SEC D Manuel Martins)

Avenida António Sérgio (Frente Chesetubal)

Setúbal (AV António Sérgio 8)

Setúbal (AV B Jesus Caraça) ESC Lanchoa

Setúbal(AV Bento Jesus Caraça 164)

Setúbal (PÇA Olga Morais Sarmento)

Estrada DA Graça 288

Setúbal (AV Luisa Todi 92)

Avenida Luisa Todi (Biblioteca)



Setúbal (AV Luisa Todi 310)

Avenida 22 de Dezembro 52

Avenida 5 de Outubro 31

Avenida Manuel Maria Portela Frente 77

Setúbal (ITS) Interior P2



Direction
Setúbal (ITS) Interior P2 — Portucel (Fábrica Nova)

53 stops

Open route schedule

Setúbal (ITS) Interior P2

Rua Almeida Garrett Frente 9

Avenida Alexandre Herculano (Escola) P1

Avenida 22 de Dezembro Frente 74

Setúbal (AV Luisa Todi 137)

Estrada Nacional 10 59

Setúbal (AV Luisa Todi 3) Finanças

Estrada DA Graça 288

Setúbal (PÇA Olga Morais Sarmento)

Setúbal (AV B J Caraça) Igreja N S Conc

Setúbal (AV Bento Jesus Caraça 15)

Setúbal (AV António Sérgio 8)

Avenida António Sérgio (Chesetubal)

Setúbal (ESC SEC D Manuel Martins)

Manteigadas

Baixa Santas (FÁB Alcatrão)

Alto Estefanilha (Ips)

Estefanilha ( 74)

Curvas X

Faralhão (Em536-1 11)

Estrada Municipal 1125 (Posto de Combustível)

Faralhão ( Esc)

Estr STO Ovídio X Mouriscas

Estr Mourisca (210)

Faralhão Bº Cooperativa

Route schedule
Setúbal (ITS) Interior P2 — Portucel (Fábrica Nova)

Monday 23:10

Tuesday 23:10

Wednesday 15:05-23:10

Thursday 23:10

Friday 23:10

Saturday 07:05-23:10

Sunday 07:05-23:10

Route info

Direction: Setúbal (ITS) Interior P2

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Faralhão Bº Coop (AV Principal 103)

Faralhão Bº Coop(R Fruto Nosso Trabalho)

Faralhão ( Esc)

STO Ovídio (43)

Estr STO Ovídio X Mouriscas

Praias Sado (RUA Principal 23)

Praias Sado (RUA Principal 86)

Praias Sado (RUA Principal 131)

Praias Sado (RUA Principal 213)

Praias Sado (RUA Principal 240)

Praias Sado (R Principal) Antes Curva

Praias Sado (R Principal 33)

Praias Sado (R Principal)Central Edp

Estr Mitrena ( Matadouro)

Estr Mitrena ( Bola Sapec)

Sapec X

Sapec (Administração)

Sapec (Fábrica)

Parque Sapec BAY 116-117

Parque Sapec BAY 126-127 ( Cne)

Estr Mitrena (Alstom)

Portucel X

Portucel (Escritórios)

Portucel (Fábrica)

Inapa

Estr Mitrena X Parque Industrial

Estr Mitrena (Roulotes)

Portucel (Fábrica Nova)



4453 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Setubal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


